
UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name: SUMMIT MEDSERVE

Common name: Summit Medical Center

Status: Operating

Facility Code: 125145-3

Date Opened: 2026-01-05

Facility Type: PolyClinic

Ownership: Private, Company/Business Name : T.S
Medical Specialists Limited

Address: Northern Zone-Kilimanjaro Region - Moshi
District - Moshi MC - Kilimanjaro -
Makongoro

Official Phone: 0772071060

Website: www.tanzaniasummitmedspecialists.com

In-charge Qualification:

Nearest Facility: 112949-3 -
CERBALANCETTANZANIA-MOSHI Level
IIA2 (District Laboratory)

CTC ID:

MSD ID:

MTUHA ID:



FACILITY SERVICES - SUMMIT MEDSERVE

Service Category Service Description

General Clinical Services Diabetes Care and Treatment

General Clinical Services Minor Surgical Interventions

General Clinical Services NCD - Other Non-Communicable Disease
Care and Treatment

General Clinical Services OPD - Outpatient Services

NCD Preventive Services NCD Disease Screening

Disease Surveillance Collect,package and refer to higher level
(district,regional,zonal and national)

Disease Surveillance Perform laboratory tests for presumptive
diagnosis

Disease Surveillance Referal of specimen for confirmation and
/or profiency testing

Laboratory Service-Microbiology Blood Test

Laboratory Service-Microbiology Stool Test

Laboratory Service-Microbiology Urethral Swab

Cardiovascular Care and Treatment ECG

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention Health promoting hospital initiative

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention Psychosocial Support

Therapeutics Pharmacy

Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry Blood Sugar/ Glucose Test (POCT)

Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry Electrolytes

Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry Liver Function Tests

Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry Renal Function Test

Laboratory Service-Clinical Chemistry Urine Chemistry



FACILITY EQUIPMENT - SUMMIT MEDSERVE

Equipment Name: Functional Not Functional Under
Maintenance

Computer 6 0 0

B/P Machines 5 0 0

Dressing tray 2 0 0

Dressing trolley 2 0 0

Cannula 30 0 0

Wound irrigation equipment
(bowls, trays, receivers, irrigation
fluid, syringes 20 ml, oil, zinc
ointments, bandages, scissors);

5 0 0

Dressing drum assorted sizes 2 0 0

Drip stand with double hooks
adjustable height.

2 0 0

Antiseptics and disfectants as per
IPC Standard

6 0 0

Examination light 2 0 0

Fire Extinguisher 2 0 2

Waste bin with liners 15 0 0

Safety Box 5 0 0

Dustbins Paddles. 15 0 0

Screen Four Folds 4 0 0

Wheelchair 2 0 0

Examination beds 4 0 0

Chairs 15 0 0

Sterilizer electric 1 0 0

Patient Beds 2 0 0

Clinical thermometer 5 0 0

Pulse Oximeter 4 0 0

Visitors waiting 1 0 0



Refrigerator 2 0 0

Medicine Cupboard 5 0 0

Small Notice Board 4 0 0

Chemistry Analyser (POC) 1 0 0

Haematology Analyser (POC) 1 0 0

Hormone Analyzer 1 0 0

Urine analyser Machine 1 0 0

Centrifuge Machine (Electrical,
RCF, RPM)

1 0 0

Water bath 1 0 0

ESR Machine 1 0 0

Laboratory Glass wares 10 0 0

Microscope Binocular (Electrical) 1 0 0

Filling instruments 10 0 0
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